Berufswahlparcours Regio Frauenfeld

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

119 127 136
151 147 136
34 40 42

46 63 50
65 S7 53
/ 10 10

271 422 374 427 422 444 427

/3 119 116 130 113 118 131
50 56 69 73 68 69 83
138 258 280 268 274 276 269
614 1093 1079 1190 1166 1212 1174

23 26 29 29 27 27 2.7
93% 96% 93% 90% 89% 92%

Statistik BWP 2019.xlsx

119 128
118 127
42 42
52 61
48 53
9 12
53

388 476
127 143
80 82
257 297
1131 1381
4.4 4.6
29 2.9

98% 98%

132 161
127 113
41 40
45 46
45 57
8
52 53
4
6
454 476
134 157
82 80
293 305
1326 1402
45 4.6
29 2.9

98% 98%

128
140
42
48
60

63

7
488

155
79
322
1444
4.5
2.96
99%

SCHULEN FRAUENFELD
SEKUNDARSCHULGEMEINDE

SA Reutenen

SA Auen

SA Ost

Sek Huttwilen

Sek Halingen

SBW

Mullheim

Timeout

Schule Schloss Kefikon
Schiiler total

Betriebe

Berufe

Kurse

Besuche
Gruppengrosse
Besuche pro Schiiler
Wunscherfillung



